Project
Catalog Number
Type
FCM20
Flush or Pendant
Mount Light
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                                      MULTI-FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
FCM20
rev: 11172022
HOUSING
 - Die-formed cold-rolled steel housing
 - Offered in Satin Nickel, Oil Rubbed Bronze, Polished Brass, and White finishes
ELECTRICAL
 - 120V
 - Quad Tap (120-277V)
MOUNTING
- Flush Ceiling or Pendant Mount
CODE COMPLIANCE
-  cETLus Listed for Indoor Locations
-  Meets UL Requirements
-  Energy Star Rated (except 18AL models)
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
CATALOG#                       Wattage    Lumens        Color        Voltage     Mounting         ØxH
FCM20-18AL-120V-30K-* 18W            1,340             3000K            120V           Surface         10.4” x 4.2”
FCM20-18BL-120V-30K-* 18W            1,340             3000K            120V           Surface         11.8” x 4.2”
FCM20-23L-120V-30K-* 23W            2,267             3000K        120-277V        Surface         14.5” x 4.6”
FCM20-28L-120V-30K-* 28W            2,600             3000K        120-277V        Surface         16.0” x 4.9”
FCM20-35L-120V-30K-* 35W            2,800             3000K        120-277V        Surface         17.8” x 5.0”
FCM20-P-18AL-120V-30K-* 18W            1,340             3000K            120V           Pendant        10.4” x 4.2”
FCM20-P-18BL-120V-30K-* 18W            1,340             3000K            120V           Pendant        11.8” x 4.2”
FCM20-P-23L-120V-30K-* 23W            2,267             3000K        120-277V        Pendant        14.5” x 4.6”
FCM20-P-28L-120V-30K-* 28W            2,600             3000K        120-277V        Pendant        16.0” x 4.9”
FCM20-P-35L-120V-30K-* 35W            2,800             3000K        120-277V        Pendant        17.8” x 5.0”
*Specify Finish: SN-Satin Nickel; PB-Polished Brass; WH-White; ORB-Oil Rubbed Bronze
17.8”
17.8”
5”
12”
OPTIONS
35K -   3500K (replaces 30K in paart number)
40K -   4000K (replaces 30K in paart number)
50K -   5000K  (replaces 30K in paart number)